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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Assembly District 69

 9,595 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 629 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 260 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 209 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,696 

(260)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,436 

 5,904 AIJA TINGLING (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,899 SHARI R. MICHELS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALI H. MIRZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLI MAXWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETSY MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY GRAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEMENT ATLEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FILOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELPHINE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LACEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY E. OSIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILLIAN E METZGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ONGHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 J MICHAEL LUTTIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH TAPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE RUNYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA DAREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL A. HOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHASHANA BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY POWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS REX LEE (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Assembly District 69

 1 VINCENT DOUGHERTY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,869 

Unrecorded  9,003 

Page 3 of 13



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Assembly District 70

 18,525 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 713 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 176 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 663 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,080 

(176)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,904 

 9,728 AIJA TINGLING (DEMOCRATIC)

 9,934 SHARI R. MICHELS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRIAN STRATTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER F CHU FONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 C L CALLAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CARCISTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRIDA KAHLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COSTANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN JRANE (WRITE-IN)

 2 J.P. MCEVOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BEAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALIEF BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN HURLEY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW JACQUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NICHOLAS BAZIGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA DOBKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MADLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL WEISZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN B. TOYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARTEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM RUSSACK (WRITE-IN)

 51 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,752 

Unrecorded  20,056 

Page 4 of 13



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Assembly District 71

 38,926 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,433 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 305 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,409 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  42,080 

(305)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  41,775 

 20,241 AIJA TINGLING (DEMOCRATIC)

 21,360 SHARI R. MICHELS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON DALLA VILLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDER SCHLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY AVIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENARD BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE SHEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS STIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER VAN ZELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISPUS ATTUCKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BOWIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PETRAEUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA SUMMERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIPE L. CUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN SHUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES M. VISSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KNOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KIMELMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE BETONCUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO GLICKMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LING WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BRAMBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELINDA CRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE SCHREIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE SHANGIAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Assembly District 71

 1 MIKE SWARWASKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL GLIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER HARRIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER NORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIXEL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ALMANACER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIO FLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BRAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH GUTHARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAKIA LESSINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANI MICHELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWNISE LESSINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 120 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIN OCHARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 XUE SU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  41,793 

Unrecorded  41,757 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Assembly District 72

 43,982 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,030 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 250 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,609 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  46,872 

(250)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  46,622 

 18,290 AIJA TINGLING (DEMOCRATIC)

 19,714 SHARI R. MICHELS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AIMEE GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ROSADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFREDO R. PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KIMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY G. JARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY BOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ZAMBITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLORA ERMINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA HILTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID L. BUCKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAY VICTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES RUNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB ROTHCHILD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON KENDALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE E. CASTILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIP ANDERSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANDIN MODGUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD PELTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE TRAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TRAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WEILER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LASHER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Assembly District 72

 1 MICHAEL POLLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL TALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BARRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEER ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NISHA BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBETO ROBATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN GRESSIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN NAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANTANO BASU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOSHBUR TASNEEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SARANDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM HUDAK (WRITE-IN)

 144 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 24 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERENA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR NIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER SOBCHAK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  38,231 

Unrecorded  55,013 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 111,028 PUBLIC COUNTER

 14 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,805 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 991 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,890 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  119,728 

(991)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  118,737 

 54,163 AIJA TINGLING (DEMOCRATIC)

 56,907 SHARI R. MICHELS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON DALLA VILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN STRATTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIMEE GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ROSADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER F CHU FONG (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDER SCHLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFREDO R. PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI H. MIRZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLI MAXWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KIMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY G. JARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY AVIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENARD BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETSY MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY BOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 C L CALLAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY GRAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ZAMBITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE SHEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS STIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER VAN ZELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEMENT ATLEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLORA ERMINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISPUS ATTUCKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA HILTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BOWIE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 DAVID CARCISTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FILOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID L. BUCKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PETRAEUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELPHINE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LACEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA SUMMERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAY VICTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIPE L. CUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES RUNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRIDA KAHLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY E. OSIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COSTANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILLIAN E METZGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN SHUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN JRANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ONGHA (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 J MICHAEL LUTTIG (WRITE-IN)

 2 J.P. MCEVOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB ROTHCHILD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES M. VISSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON KENDALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KNOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KIMELMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BEAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE BETONCUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE E. CASTILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALIEF BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN HURLEY SMITH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 KEITH TAPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIP ANDERSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANDIN MODGUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO GLICKMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD PELTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LING WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE TRAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE RUNYAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BRAMBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TRAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WEILER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW JACQUES (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELINDA CRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NICHOLAS BAZIGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL POLLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL TALLY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE SCHREIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE SHANGIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BARRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE SWARWASKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL GLIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEER ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NISHA BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER HARRIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER NORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA DAREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA DOBKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIXEL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 RACHEL MADLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL WEISZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ALMANACER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIO FLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBETO ROBATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN GRESSIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BRAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN NAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL A. HOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN B. TOYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH GUTHARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAKIA LESSINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANI MICHELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANTANO BASU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARTEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHASHANA BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWNISE LESSINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOSHBUR TASNEEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY POWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SARANDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS REX LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM HUDAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM RUSSACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 345 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 49 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERENA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR NIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIN OCHARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT DOUGHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER SOBCHAK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2016 - 11/08/2016

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/8/2016  5:14:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 XUE SU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  111,645 

Unrecorded  125,829 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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